DDR5 4800 / 5200 / 5600 / 6000 / 6400
8GB With 1Gbx16 ETT / 288 Pin UDIMM
江苏华存电子科技有限公司 江苏省南通市通州区新世纪大道 266 号 C4 楼 9 层 (南通高新区江海智汇园)
Jiangsu Huacun Electronic Technology 9F, C4 Building, 266 New Century Avenue, Tongzhou District, Nantong City, Jiangsu Province
Page 1
NEO FORZA DDR5 8GB-4800 / 5200 / 5600 / 6000 / 6400 UDIMM
General Description
This chapter gives an overview of the 288–pin DDR5 unbuffered dual in-line memory modules

12. On Die Termination(ODT) via Mode Register setting.
13. Connectivity Test (CT)
Ordering Information for Compliant Products
Part Number Compliance Code Number
of
Rank
s
DRAM
Organisati
on
# of
SDRA
Ms
MM5U8GG4PG-4800C-A00 8GB / PC5-38400 / 40-40-40 1 1Gb x16 4
MM5U8GG4PG-5200C-A00 8GB / PC5-41600 / 42-42-42 1 1Gb x16 4
MM5U8GG4PG-5600C-A00 8GB / PC5-44800 / 46-46-46 1 1Gb x16 4
MM5U8GG4PG-6000C-A00 8GB / PC5-48000 / 48-48-48 1 1Gb x16 4
MM5U8GG4PG-6400C-A00 8GB / PC5-51200 / 52-52-52 1 1Gb x16 4
DDR5 4800 / 5200 / 5600 / 6000 / 6400
8GB With 1Gbx16 ETT / 288 Pin UDIMM
江苏华存电子科技有限公司 江苏省南通市通州区新世纪大道 266 号 C4 楼 9 层 (南通高新区江海智汇园)
Jiangsu Huacun Electronic Technology 9F, C4 Building, 266 New Century Avenue, Tongzhou District, Nantong City, Jiangsu Province